SIMPLIFICATION IS OUR INNOVATION Visit www.radiall.com for more information
SECTION 17
TOOLING & ACCESSORIES
R280/R282
TOOLING & ACCESSORIES   |   17-3
SIMPLIFICATION IS OUR INNOVATION Visit www.radiall.com for more information
TOOLING
Joule Effects Soldering Devices �................................................................................................................................................. 17-4

6 R282 056 118 Replacement Sharpening Blade
7 R282 344 127 Hex 1.27 (.05)
N° PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
1 R282 053 000 Stripping Tool .141”
2 R282 055 000 Replacement Stripping Blade
3 R282 864 120 Blade Installation Gauge .141”
4 R282 344 150 Hex 1.5 (.059)
5 R282 067 000 Sharpening and Length-Setting Tool 3.17 (.125”) Long on .141”
6 R282 056 118 Replacement Sharpening Blade
7 R282 344 127 Hex 1.27 (.05)
R282 114 162: STRIPPING 2.17 (.085) + SHARPENING FOR .141" SEMI-RIGID CABLES
R282 114 165: STRIPPING 3.17 (.125) + SHARPENING FOR .141" SEMI-RIGID CABLES
R282 120 010: SMA SOLDER KIT (SUITABLE FOR COMMERCIAL AND STANDARD SMA)
17-10   |   TOOLING & ACCESSORIES
SIMPLIFICATION IS OUR INNOVATIONVisit www.radiall.com for more information
Tooling
R282 122 010: TNC 18 GHZ SOLDER KIT
N° PART NUMBER DESIGNATION MARK
1 R282 744 271 Soldering Locator Tool for Male (128)
2 R282 744 270 Soldering Locator Tool for Female (129)
3 R282 370 020 Locking Tool (132)
4 R282 740 000 Soldering Fixture (10)
5 R282 744 000 Soldering Locator Tool for .085” Cable -
6 R282 744 003 Soldering Locator Tool for .141” Cable (133)
7 R282 915 020 Dielectric Recess Tool (97)
8 R282 862 100 Solder Gauge (63)
N° PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
1 R282 730 160 .250” Dielectric Insertion Tool + Plunger for N Jacks
2 R282 730 161 .141” Dielectric Insertion Tool + Plunger for N Jacks
3 R282 740 030 Soldering Fixture
4 R282 744 260 N Soldering Fixture for Female Center Contact
5 R282 744 261 N Soldering Fixture for Male Center Contact
6 R282 744 300 N Soldering Fixture for Cable .085”
7 R282 744 310 N Soldering Fixture for Cable .141”
8 R282 744 320 N Soldering Fixture for Cable .141”
9 R282 744 330 N Soldering Fixture for Cable .250”
10 R282 744 340 Soldering Fixture for N Plug Cable .141”
11 R282 744 350 Soldering Fixture for N Plug Cable .250”
12 R282 862 070 Solder Gauge Thickness 0.35 (.0138”)
13 R282 862 080 Solder Gauge Thickness 0.45 (.0177”)
14 R282 862 090 Solder Gauge Thickness 0.70 (.0276”)
15 R282 915 030 Dielectric Recess Tool for Cable .141”
16 R282 915 040 Dielectric Recess Tool for Cable .250”
R282 125 010: SOLDER KIT FOR N CONNECTORS
TOOLING & ACCESSORIES   |   17-11
SIMPLIFICATION IS OUR INNOVATION Visit www.radiall.com for more information
Tooling
N° PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
1 R282 323 000 Torque Wrench
2 R282 061 030 Pointer Gauge for Cable .085" MP
3 R282 067 030 Pointer Gauge for Cable .141" MP
4 R282 744 190 Soldering Positioner Cable .085"
5 R282 744 192 Soldering Positioner Cable .141"
6 R282 740 000 Soldering Assembly Jig
7 R282 053 030 Stripping Tool Cable .141" MP
8 731 22 034A Stripping Tool Cable .085" MP
9 R282 059 010 Cable Holder
KIT FOR MICROPOROUS SEMI-RIGID CABLES
R282 120 220: SOLDER KIT FOR SMA 2.9
KITS FOR FLEXIBLE CABLES
R282 124 100: STRIPPING + CRIMPING KIT FOR CABLES 10+11/50/S+D
N° PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
1 R282 231 000 Crimping Tool
2 R282 078 200 Green Stripping Cassette
3 R282 078 220 Green Stripping Cassette
4 R282 078 500 Adjustment Bit
5 R282 078 000
Universal Tool Body
a - Red V Guide for Dia Ext. Cable 7 to 9 mm
b - Blue V Guide for Dia Ext. Cable 9 to 11.5 mm
c - Yellow V Guide for Dia Ext. Cable 11.5 to 14 mm
d - Two Interior Supports
e - Universal Tool Body
f - Adjustement Bit (Identical R282 078 500)
g - Wrench
Inside the box, every part number can be ordered separately.
17-12   |   TOOLING & ACCESSORIES
SIMPLIFICATION IS OUR INNOVATIONVisit www.radiall.com for more information
Tooling
CRIMP TOOLS
MIL CRIMP TOOL (M22520/5-01) R282 293 000 (DIES NOT INCLUDED)
DIES FOR R282 293 000
CRIMP TOOL (DIES INCLUDED)
CABLE GROUP CABLE GROUP DIA.
PART NUMBER
DIESET ONLY TOOL COMPLETE WITH DIES
RG178 / RG196 / RD178 / RG174 / RG316 / RG179 2/50/S+D - 2.6/50+75/S R282 235 003 TA-0105 3.25 (.128) 2.67 (.105)
RG58 / RG141 / RG142 / RG223 / RG400 5/50/S - 5/50/D R282 235 011 - 5.41 (.213) 1.73 (.068)
KX6-RG62 6/75 + 93 R282 235 013 - 6.48 (.255) 1.73 (.068)
PART NUMBER FIG. CABLE GROUP CABLE GROUP DIA. COLOR OF
HANDLES
R282 211 000
1
.046"OD / .048"OD - RG178 / RG196 /
.075"OD / RG174 / RG316 / RF179
1/50+75 - 2/50/S+75 -
2.6/50/S+75 Red 4.52 (.178) 3.25 (.128) 2.67 (.105)
R282 223 000 RG122 / RG58 / RG62 4/50+75 - 5/50 - 6/75+93 Orange 6.48 (.255) 5.41 (.213) 1.73 (.068)
R282 227 000 3 RG6 8/75+95 Blue 8.23 (.324) - 1.73 (.068)
R282 231 000 2 RG393 / RG214 10/50/D - 10.3/50/S - 1/50/D Yellow 10.54 (.415) 2.54 (.1) -
R282 232 000
3
RD179 / mini RG159 / RG6 4.0/75/D - 7/75/D Blue 6.7 (.236) 5.4 (.213) Square 1.1 (.043)
R282 234 000 RG59 6/75/D Black 6.98 (.275) 6.48 (.255) Square 1.15 (.0452)
R282 271 000 RG178 / RG174 / RG316 /
RD316 / RG179 / RD179 2/50+75 - 2.6/50+75/S+D Black 3.84 (.131) 3.25 (.128) 0.72 [1] (.028)
FIG. 1 FIG. 2 FIG. 3
Notes
1. Square crimping die.
TOOLING & ACCESSORIES   |   17-13
SIMPLIFICATION IS OUR INNOVATION Visit www.radiall.com for more information
Tooling
BNC TOOLKITS
PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
R282 124 050
(50Ω)
1x R282 223 000 Crimp Tool for Cable
Diameter 5 or 6 mm. Hex.: 1.73/5.41/6.48
15x R141 082 161 BNC Male, Straight, Crimp for RG58
1x R299 520 000 Strip Tool
1x R299 521 017 Replacement Blade Brown,
3 Step for RG58, RG59
PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
R282 124 075
(75Ω)
1x R282 223 000 Crimp Tool for Cable Diameter 5 or 6 mm.
Hex.: 1.73/5.41/6.48
15x R142 085 161 BNC Male, Straight, Crimp for RG59
1x R299 520 000 Strip Tool
1x R299 521 017 Replacement Blade Brown,
3 Step for RG58, RG59
PART NUMBER NOTE
R282 967 030
R282 983 000
For Pin Contact
for Socket Contact
LOCATOR TOOL FOR CENTER CONTACT CRIMP TOOL R282 281 000
CRIMP TOOL R282 281 000 FOR CENTER CONTACTS
17-14   |   TOOLING & ACCESSORIES
SIMPLIFICATION IS OUR INNOVATIONVisit www.radiall.com for more information
Tooling
TORQUE WRENCH
TORQUE WRENCH 4 TO 10MM
TORQUE WRENCH 10 TO 21 MM
TORQUE WRENCH 32 MM
PART NUMBER ACROSS FLATS D (MM) COUPLING TORQUE (N.CM)
R282 318 000 6 (.236) 30
R282 319 000 6.35 (.250) 60 to 80
R282 320 000
8 (.315)
80 to 120
R282 320 030 60
R282 320 031 70
R282 323 000 6.5 (.256) 80 to 120
TA-0456 8 (.315) 395 (35 lbf-in)
TA-0398 5.5 (.218) 34 (48 oz-in)
TA-0432 4.0 (.156) 21 (30 oz-in)
TA-0436 5.5 (.218) 68 (96 oz-in)
PART NUMBER ACROSS FLATS D (MM) COUPLING TORQUE (N.CM)
R282 300 000 14 (.550) 265
R282 303 020 18 (.710) 170
R282 303 000
19 (.748)
160
R282 303 010 130
R282 303 230 21 (.827) 400
PART NUMBER ACROSS FLATS D (MM) COUPLING TORQUE (N.CM)
R282 303 500 32 (1.260) 3500
D
D
D
TOOLING & ACCESSORIES   |   17-15
SIMPLIFICATION IS OUR INNOVATION Visit www.radiall.com for more information
Tooling
INSERTION AND EXTRACTION TOOLS
EXTRACTION TOOLS FOR BMA & COAXIPACK 2
PART NUMBER FIG. USE NOTE
R282 918 000 1 - For Removing BMA Floating Plug
R282 918 150 1 - For Removing SMP Snap-In R222 223 XXX
R282 920 010 2 U01 For Male COAXIPACK 2 Inserts
R282 920 100 3 U02 For Female COAXIPACK 2 Inserts
FIG. 1
FIG. 2
FIG. 3
SMPM/SMP EXTRACTION TOOLS FOR ADAPTERS
SMPM/SMP/SMP-LOCK EXTRACTION TOOLS (FOR RIGHT ANGLE CABLE PLUGS)
PART NUMBER A DIMENSION ADAPTERS
R282 918 200 23 mm SMPM R201 705 XXX
R282 918 120 150 mm SMP R222 705 XXX
PART NUMBER FIG. ADAPTERS
R282 918 160 1 SMP R222 15X XXX
R282 868 300 1 SMP-LOCK R222 LXX XXX
R282 918 210 1 SMPM R201 15X XXX